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128. Deutsche Meisterschaften im Schwimmen
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Wettkampf-Nr. 29

800m Freistil Manner - Zeitlaufe

Weltrekord
Deutscher Rekord

Lauf 1

(12:09)

Marc Schneider
Julian Schlemermeyer
Fabian Fréhlich

uf 2 (12:19)

Marco Laborius
Marcel Snitko
Niels Engeln
Jonas Koch

Bjorn Maue

Felix Grieb

Julian Heitkemper
Lasse Dohrmann
Vasileios Tekidis

uf 3 (12:29)

Lars-Kevin Kliver
Stephan Fandel
Maurice Rothkegel
Eric Storck

Aaron Schmidt
Jasper Griinewald
Stefan Wittenbrink
Emanuel Nérrenberg
Christopher Richter

Philipp Drews
4 (12:38)

Florian Schenzer
Oliver Mohs
Sebastian Wenk
Paul-Arwed Bottcher
Chidozie Ozkan Okoro
Kevin Geiselhart
Christopher Kuo
Justin Speer

Florian Zeidler

Jonte Petersen

uf 5 (12:48)

Ole Christian Eisenberg

Moritz Bartels

Sebastian Aurelius Beck

Christopher Theis

Christian Keber

Arti Krasniqi

Felix Bartels

Patrick Lattwein

Torsten Rau

Henning Dorries
(12:57)

Henning Miihlleitner

Eric ReuB

Thore Bermel

Paul Hentschel

Ruwen Straub

Soren MeiBner

Florian Wellbrock

Daniel Kober

Marcus Herwig

Niklas Frach

07:32,12 Lin Zhang
07:49,12 Christian Kubusch

2000
2001
2000

2000
2000
1997
2000
1999
1999
2000
1997
2000

1996
1992
1998
1996
2000
2000
1998
1995
2000
1997

1996
1993
2000
1998
1998
1992
1999
1999
1998
2000

1996
1998
2000
1999
1998
1999
1996
1999
1998
1998

1997
1993
1998
1997
1993
1990
1997
1997
1996
1998

CHN
SC Magdeburg

SV Schwabisch Gmiind
SGS Bremerhaven
SV Zwickau

SSG Braunschweig

Hamburger SC

SV Neptun 28 Recklinghausen

SG Neuss

VFL Gladbeck 1921

SV Bietigheim

SG Bergheim

TSG Huchting Blumenthal Bremen
Wasserfreunde Bielefeld

TSV RW Niebdill

SV Mannheim

SC Chemnitz

SG Dortmund

SG Neuss

SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz

SG Gelsenkirchen

TSV Eintracht Stadtallendorf

SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
Swim-Team Stadtwerke EImshorn

Duisburger ST

TPSK 1925

SG Stadtwerke Miinchen

SC EMPOR Rostock 2000
SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz
SG Siegen

SG Bille Hamburg

SC Chemnitz

Dresdner Delphine
Hamburger SC

SC EMPOR Rostock 2000

SSG Saar Max Ritter

SV Wiirzburg 05

VFL Gladbeck 1921

SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz
Swim-Team Stadtwerke EImshorn
SSG Saar Max Ritter

SSG Saar Max Ritter

SK Neptun Leimen

Team Buron Kaufbeuren

SV Schwabisch Gmiind

SC Magdeburg

Swim-Team Stadtwerke EImshorn
SC Chemnitz

SV Wiirzburg 05

SV Wirzburg 05

SC Magdeburg

SSG Saar Max Ritter

SC Magdeburg

TV Wetzlar

29.07.2009 Rome
13.08.2010 Budapest

09:09,47
09:08,10
09:09,00

09:04,38
09:01,85
08:59,41
08:57,64
08:56,61
08:56,88
08:58,67
08:59,55
09:04,06

08:56,30
08:55,33
08:54,38
08:53,80
08:51,59
08:51,78
08:53,95
08:55,29
08:56,07
08:56,54

08:49,43
08:47,95
08:47,28
08:45,37
08:43,88
08:44,50
08:46,04
08:47,58
08:48,46
08:51,44

08:42,74
08:40,38
08:36,77
08:34,51
08:32,71
08:33,55
08:35,07
08:38,77
08:42,47
08:43,80

08:30,69
08:19,87
08:12,94
08:11,51
08:05,60
08:06,69
08:11,96
08:16,94
08:25,53
08:31,58

http://www.titanium-sportstiming.de
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